ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, NOT 1 : Newark - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 239 The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
2 200 Nottingham High School, Nottingham
3 195 Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield
4 194 Toot Hill School, Nottingham
5 166 The Minster School, Southwell
6 105 Outwood Academy Valley, Worksop
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 282 The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
2 221 Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield
3 207 Nottingham High School, Nottingham
4 184 Outwood Academy Valley, Worksop
5 176 The Minster School, Southwell
6 145 Toot Hill School, Nottingham

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
379
337
274
238
195
156
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The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
Nottingham High School, Nottingham

Toot Hill School, Nottingham

Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield
Outwood Academy Valley, Worksop

The Minster School, Southwell

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
304
256
239
218
204
193
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School

The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
Nottingham High School, Nottingham

The Minster School, Southwell

Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield

Toot Hill School, Nottingham

Outwood Academy Valley, Worksop
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