ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, NOT 1 : Newark - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	239	The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
2	200	Nottingham High School, Nottingham
3	195	Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield
4	194	Toot Hill School, Nottingham
5	166	The Minster School, Southwell
6	105	Outwood Academy Valley, Worksop

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	282	The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
2	221	Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield
3	207	Nottingham High School, Nottingham
4	184	Outwood Academy Valley, Worksop
5	176	The Minster School, Southwell
6	145	Toot Hill School, Nottingham

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	379	The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
2	337	Nottingham High School, Nottingham
3	274	Toot Hill School, Nottingham
4	238	Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield
5	195	Outwood Academy Valley, Worksop
6	156	The Minster School, Southwell

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	304	The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
2	256	Nottingham High School, Nottingham
3	239	The Minster School, Southwell
4	218	Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield
5	204	Toot Hill School, Nottingham
6	193	Outwood Academy Valley, Worksop